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PROGRAM PRESENTATION

STUDENT PROJECT

LECTURE

DISCUSSION

FILIPINO BUFFET

Saturday 26.11.22
14:00 PM to 19:00 PM

Asia-Afrika Institut
Edmund-Siemers-Allee 1

20146 Hamburg
Raum ESA O 221

The Philippines in the Austronesian
Studies Program

Launching Event

Contact:
Jun-Prof. Dr. Elsa Clavé
elsa.clave@uni-hamburg.de

Registration:
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Sprachen und Kulturen Südostasiens /
Languages and Cultures of Southeast Asia



TIME

14.00-14.15

14:15-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.45

17.45-18.00

18.00-19.00

AGENDA

Registration

Opening and welcoming remarks

Prof. Dr. Jan van der Putten, 
Program Director of Austronesian Studies, Department of Languages and 
Cultures of Southeast Asia, Universität Hamburg

Ms. Lilibeth V. Pono
Chargé d’affaires, a.i., Embassy of the Philippines in Germany

The Philippines in Austronesian Studies at UHH: 
An archipelago ‘of relations,’ people ‘in relation’

Jun-Prof. Dr. Elsa Clavé, 
Coordinator of the program, assistant professor of Austronesian Studies, 
Universität Hamburg

The Philippines in the Austronesian speaking world:
cross-academic perspectives

Adonis Elumbre, 
Filipino Ph.D. candidate in Austronesian Studies,
Universität Hamburg

Rangga E. Saputra, 
Indonesian Ph.D. candidate in Austronesian Studies,
Universität Hamburg

Filipino language and identity: Student Projects

Vincent Wongaiham-Petersen, 
Lecturer for Filipino at Universität Hamburg

Students of Filipino at Universität Hamburg

Discussion

Coffee & Tea break

“First Batch“, the story of an artwork on Filipina nurses in Austria.
Talk and projection

Chelsea Amada
Artist and curator

Jooniverse
Artist and creative director

Discussion

Filipino buffet


